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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE.

Rank Competitor(s)

Daelyn Parker
Farrah Larose
Anastasia Baillie
Sydney Merlino
Olivia Samson
Claire Gauthier
Vanna Finn
Leah Johnstone
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Waverley Wiebe
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Jenna Kutchaw
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Mackenzie Jones

Club

North Bay FSC

North Bay FSC

Orillia FSC

Kenora Skating Academy
North Bay FSC

Kenora Skating Academy
Lake Superior FSC

Lake Superior FSC
Kenora Skating Academy
Nickel Blades SC

North Bay FSC

Kathy Robinson

Date:

5-Mar-2022

North Northwest Video Submission

February 22, 2022 to February 27, 2022
STAR 7 Women (Artistic)
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Category Result Summary

AR

22.64
22.44
20.92
19.86
18.59
16.23
16.18
16.16
15.18
14.95
13.40
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Deanna Tomietto



