



## February 22, 2022 to February 27, 2022

## STAR 7 Women (Artistic)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	AI	<u>R</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Daelyn Parker	North Bay FSC	ON	22.64	(1)	22.64
2	Farrah Larose	North Bay FSC	ON	22.44	(2)	22.44
3	Anastasia Baillie	Orillia FSC	ON	20.92	(3)	20.92
4	Sydney Merlino	Kenora Skating Academy	ON	19.86	(4)	19.86
5	Olivia Samson	North Bay FSC	ON	18.59	(5)	18.59
6	Claire Gauthier	Kenora Skating Academy	ON	16.23	(6)	16.23
7	Vanna Finn	Lake Superior FSC	ON	16.18	(7)	16.18
8	Leah Johnstone	Lake Superior FSC	ON	16.16	(8)	16.16
9	Waverley Wiebe	Kenora Skating Academy	ON	15.18	(9)	15.18
10	Jenna Kutchaw	Nickel Blades SC	ON	14.95	(10)	14.95
11	Mackenzie Jones	North Bay FSC		13.40	(11)	13.40

Kathy Robinson Deanna Tomietto

Date: 5-Mar-2022 9:24:20PM